Name:______________________
Neurological Prep
Tina Jones is a pleasant, 28-year-old African American woman who presented to the emergency department for evaluation of a right foot injury and is admitted for IV antibiotics.  She is now admitted to your unit for care.  
Learning Objective
Develop strong physical assessment skills in relation to different body systems.   Develop strong communication skills, accurate and appropriate documentation skills.  Continue to develop strong communication skills.
Getting Ready
1.  When performing a complete assessment of neurological function, the nurse should determine the patient’s level of consciousness.  If the patient is sleepy, slow to respond, but responds appropriately, the level of consciousness would be labeled
a. Stuporous
b. Lethargic
c. Semicomatose
d. Comatose

2.  A patient’s Glasgow Coma Scale is assessed to be 15.  Describe what a patient with a score of 15 physically looks like.



3.  When teaching a client with migraine headaches about self-care, the nurse should emphasize the importance of 
a. Using pain medication
b. Identifying activities that precipitate headaches
c. Delaying the use of medication for as long as possible
d. Not driving while on pain medications
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Assessment
In the evaluation phase of assessment, ensure the information collected is complete, accurate and documented appropriately. The nurse must draw on critical thinking and problem solving skills to make clinical decisions and plan care for the patient being assessed. If any abnormal findings are identified, the nurse must ensure that appropriate action is taken. This may include communicating the findings to the medical team
List five (5) specific items you would inspect in a focused Neurological assessment. Why?
	1.	
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
List three (3) specific items you would palpate in a focused Neurological assessment.  Why?
	1.
	2.
	3.
Identify two MEDICAL complications you would want to watch for during an Neurological assessment.  List three preventive measures for each.
	Medical Complication
	Preventive Nursing Measures

	
	1.
2.
3.

	
	1.
2.
3.




Identify and prioritize two basic needs that you would assess during the Neurological assessment. Why?
	Basic Need
	Why?

	1.
	

	2.
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